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results: list of results

Competition

Villa de Madrid

*Results of the competitions

Name
ANSTETT Vincent

BAZADZE Sandro
CURATOLI Luca

KIM Junghwan
OCCHIUZZI| Diego
BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr
VAN HOLSBEKE Seppe
OH Sanguk

GU Bongil
DOLNICEANU Tiberiu
HARTUNG Max
KOVALEV Nikolay
ABEDINI Mojtaba
PAKDAMAN Ali
BADEA Alin

ROUSSET Nicolas
YAKIMENKO Alexey
DERSHWITZ Eli
IBRAGIMOV Kamil
SPEAR Jeff

LAMBERT Maxence
REPETTI Giovanni
DANILENKO Dmitriy
BERRE' Enrico
FOSCHINI Gabriele
SAMELE Luigi
KOSSUTH Balint
POLOSSIFAKIS Joseph
MIRACCO Luigi
GEMESI Csanad
CASARES Fernando
BONSANTO Francesco
SZILAGY! Aron
HOMER Daryl

SZABO Matyas
ELSISSY Ziad
KINDLER Maximilian
PELLEGRINI Alberto
AFFEDE Leonardo
TEODOSIU lulian

Weapon

narked with asterisk were not

Nationality
FRA

GEO
ITA
KOR
ITA
BLR
BEL
KOR
KOR
ROU
GER
RUS
IRI
IRI
ROU
FRA
RUS
USA
RUS
USA

FRA
ITA
RUS
ITA
ITA
ITA
HUN
CAN
ITA
HUN
ESP
ITA
HUN
USA
GER
EGY
GER
ITA
ITA
ROU

Gender

Event Type
| A

Birth Date

26.07.82
29.07.93
25.07.94
02.09.83
30.04.81
19.11.84
19.01.88
30.09.96
27.04.89
03.04.88
08.10.89
28.10.86
11.08.84
23.08.90
01.06.88
07.07.88
31.10.83
23.09.95
13.08.93
28.06.88

13.05.94
03.08.88
29.05.95
10.11.92
25.08.90
25.07.87
26.06.96
21.08.90
07.01.88
13.11.86
16.10.80
30.05.95
14.01.90
16.07.90
19.08.91
15.12.94
09.04.93
14.06.88
26.04.94

30.09.94


/competitions/2016/474/results/rank/pdf
/fencers/fencer/2693
/fencers/fencer/22559
/fencers/fencer/24460
/fencers/fencer/11066
/fencers/fencer/4603
/fencers/fencer/1803
/fencers/fencer/10861
/fencers/fencer/36990
/fencers/fencer/18876
/fencers/fencer/13643
/fencers/fencer/12611
/fencers/fencer/5800
/fencers/fencer/4276
/fencers/fencer/22252
/fencers/fencer/16385
/fencers/fencer/13391
/fencers/fencer/5861
/fencers/fencer/27914
/fencers/fencer/24920
/fencers/fencer/9182
/fencers/fencer/28757
/fencers/fencer/12529
/fencers/fencer/31163
/fencers/fencer/24259
/fencers/fencer/17547
/fencers/fencer/9746
/fencers/fencer/28291
/fencers/fencer/17706
/fencers/fencer/12531
/fencers/fencer/4081
/fencers/fencer/2427
/fencers/fencer/28285
/fencers/fencer/13741
/fencers/fencer/14997
/fencers/fencer/17458
/fencers/fencer/26859
/fencers/fencer/21754
/fencers/fencer/11021
/fencers/fencer/26007
/fencers/fencer/28646

R?nk Eoints

42 2
43 2
44 2
45 2
46 2
47 2
48 2
49 2
50 2
51 2
52 2
53 2
54 2
55 2
56 2
57 2
58 2
59 2
60 2
61 2
62 2
63 2
64 2
65 1
66 1
67 1
68 1
69 1
70 1
71 1
72 1
73 1
74 1
75 1
76 1
77 1
78 1
79 1
80 1
81 1
82 1
83 1
84 1
85 1
86 1
87 1
88 1

NaB8eRs Richard

QUINTERO Jose
WAGNER Benedikt
KIM Junho

COLLEAU Charles
NOVIKAU Artsiom
DECSI Tamas

DEARY William
MANCHENO Guillermo
AMER Mohamed
SENEGAS Remi
YILDIRIM Enver

VU Thanh An
SHACHANIN Siarhei
MOKRETCOQV llya
MOTORIN llya

BAHER ARESBARAN Farzad
BONAH Raoul

SPEAR Will

XU Yingming
HONEYBONE James
WEBB Jonathan
SCHROEDTER Robin
ESCUDERO Jorge
ESCUDERO Sergio
RAHBARI Mohammad
SINGER Martin
APITHY Bolade
BALLORCA Fabien
GODLEWSKI Mateusz
SEITZ Tom

AGRESTA Renzo
OCINSKI Jakub
MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil
NUCCIO Riccardo
MUROLO Massimiliano
GUY Philippe
GALATANU Ciprian
HUEBNER Bjoern
SZATMARI Andras
MORENO Pablo
BARLOY Edward
PROCHNIAK Evan
KOVACS Istvan
PATRICE Jean-Philippe
SUN Wei

ZANIN Artem

IAM Chung Yin

Haipnality
VEN
GER
KOR
FRA
BLR
HUN
GBR
ESP
EGY
FRA
TUR
VIE
BLR
KAZ
RUS
IRI
GER
USA
CHN
GBR
GBR
GER
ESP
ESP
IRI
HUN
FRA
FRA
POL
FRA
BRA
POL
GEO
ITA
ITA
USA
ROU
GER
HUN
ESP
FRA
USA
HUN
FRA
CHN
RUS
HKG

RiRae
06.11.96
14.06.90
26.05.94
06.03.96
02.05.96
15.10.82
27.06.97
23.01.90
18.12.97
16.05.94
18.10.95
07.08.92
24.09.92
17.04.84
18.01.91
23.11.93
16.11.98
17.04.93
22.01.92
11.01.91
30.03.96
28.05.93
23.06.90
03.11.92
13.11.91
24.10.94
21.08.85
03.03.93
18.04.97
31.05.94
27.06.85
30.03.93
07.06.94
07.11.91
08.04.88
15.01.98
17.11.89
22.01.86
03.02.93
12.10.89
19.12.90
25.02.91
11.12.96
12.03.97
27.10.92
13.11.86

08.06.94


/fencers/fencer/24084
/fencers/fencer/28876
/fencers/fencer/15182
/fencers/fencer/36999
/fencers/fencer/30539
/fencers/fencer/29210
/fencers/fencer/4057
/fencers/fencer/32237
/fencers/fencer/13138
/fencers/fencer/31118
/fencers/fencer/28801
/fencers/fencer/26872
/fencers/fencer/30588
/fencers/fencer/22782
/fencers/fencer/5815
/fencers/fencer/22488
/fencers/fencer/22599
/fencers/fencer/36760
/fencers/fencer/23255
/fencers/fencer/29257
/fencers/fencer/18996
/fencers/fencer/31056
/fencers/fencer/26510
/fencers/fencer/15708
/fencers/fencer/22354
/fencers/fencer/26708
/fencers/fencer/24424
/fencers/fencer/9733
/fencers/fencer/25515
/fencers/fencer/31874
/fencers/fencer/26977
/fencers/fencer/8950
/fencers/fencer/26023
/fencers/fencer/24894
/fencers/fencer/21584
/fencers/fencer/9744
/fencers/fencer/35642
/fencers/fencer/19940
/fencers/fencer/9387
/fencers/fencer/22449
/fencers/fencer/15363
/fencers/fencer/20556
/fencers/fencer/19384
/fencers/fencer/30602
/fencers/fencer/32390
/fencers/fencer/25188
/fencers/fencer/13725
/fencers/fencer/28851

Bank Points

90 1
91 1
92 1
93 1
94 1
95 1
96 1
97 0
98 0
98 0
100 0
101 0
102 0
103 0
104 0
105 0
106 0
107 0
107 0
109 0
110 0
111 0
112 0
113 0
114 0
115 0
116 0
117 0
118 0
119 0
120 0
121 0
121 0
123 0
124 0
125 0
126 0
127 0
128 0
129 0
130 0
131 0
132 0
133 0
134 0
135 0

NameBINSKI Artsiom
SECZEK Adam
KOCH Domenik
LAM Hin Chung
WYSTEL Marcin
SLANKARD Kirk
HO Sze Long Aaron
DODDO Andrew
AYALA Julian

ANT Ibrahim Ahmet
ZATKO Arthur
TOKUNAN Kenta
PYTEL Tomasz
WELLER Teddy
CONTRERAS Victor
PECH Miklos
CAMPBELL Colin

HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Andres

ANT Mehmet Fatih
MIYAYAMA Ryo
CUELLAR Sebastian
REDWANZ Rouven
ILIASZ Nikolasz
JASKOT Jakub
MILLER Curtis
TROCHEZ Pablo
WANG Shi
ESTEVES Nuno
BUCUR Madalin

GONZALEZ QUINTANA Jaime

IANCU George
BAZADZE Beka
TOPGUL Murat
WUEST Carsten
BOTELER Harry

DE LA FUENTE Diego
GEMESI Bence
HOSHINO Kento
SAMER Mohab
KARIM Nurzhan
RAMIREZ Daniel
MARCOS Miguel Angel
LIANG Jianhao
ROCKS Stephen
MORI Shoichi

KRASILNIKOV Rostislav

SANTAMARIA Diego

Nationality
POL
GER
HKG
POL
GBR
HKG
USA
MEX
TUR
FRA
JPN
POL
ISV
CHI
HUN
USA

ESP
TUR
JPN

COoL
GER
HUN
POL
GBR
COoL
CHN
POR
ROU
ESP
ROU
GEO
TUR
GER
GBR
ESP
HUN
JPN

EGY
KAZ

CHI

ESP
CHN
GBR
JPN

RUS
ESP

Birtiz Date
14.10.92
25.10.95
04.11.86
03.12.94
27.10.93
23.06.95
20.10.98
06.03.92
13.02.92
26.03.93
17.08.87
23.08.93
08.01.90
16.01.90
21.02.96

23.07.98

06.03.96
01.03.99
25.08.88
08.08.96
27.07.95
03.11.91
02.09.95
29.03.92
13.02.98
23.07.97
29.08.95
15.06.94
11.01.94
28.06.93
29.07.89
06.09.92
08.06.92
24.05.93
19.08.93
16.10.89
28.03.98
06.06.95
31.05.95
13.12.95
18.04.98
01.08.96
04.01.88
05.04.94

27.03.95

25.06.99


/fencers/fencer/25836
/fencers/fencer/23378
/fencers/fencer/30122
/fencers/fencer/7718
/fencers/fencer/28310
/fencers/fencer/29856
/fencers/fencer/30885
/fencers/fencer/34345
/fencers/fencer/25181
/fencers/fencer/22241
/fencers/fencer/24833
/fencers/fencer/20398
/fencers/fencer/23787
/fencers/fencer/15297
/fencers/fencer/19056
/fencers/fencer/32711
/fencers/fencer/40598
/fencers/fencer/30167
/fencers/fencer/36188
/fencers/fencer/22358
/fencers/fencer/31007
/fencers/fencer/30121
/fencers/fencer/17179
/fencers/fencer/30035
/fencers/fencer/22660
/fencers/fencer/31017
/fencers/fencer/36707
/fencers/fencer/25128
/fencers/fencer/28449
/fencers/fencer/24566
/fencers/fencer/28109
/fencers/fencer/20632
/fencers/fencer/22243
/fencers/fencer/24505
/fencers/fencer/26068
/fencers/fencer/26775
/fencers/fencer/17138
/fencers/fencer/32025
/fencers/fencer/30389
/fencers/fencer/31036
/fencers/fencer/37154
/fencers/fencer/41546
/fencers/fencer/34898
/fencers/fencer/18900
/fencers/fencer/26115
/fencers/fencer/31164
/fencers/fencer/34263

Ramk
137

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
144
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
157
159
160

161

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
168
170
171
172
172
174
174
176
176
178
178
180
181
182
9999

Boints
0

0
0

NameICH Thomas
POTTER James

DOLEZAL Jan

SKEETE Kamar
DZWONIARSKI Damian
ESCOBAR Jonal
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
KONIUSZ Piotr
FERJANI Fares
SHIMIZU Norihiro
OYAMA Keishi

HOWES Nicholas

DE VOS Pieter

ARFA Fares
LORENZO Alejandro
KIRIMLIDIS Michalis
SERRAHIMA Pepe
BRAVO Inaki

ROSER Pablo

MAK Ho Fung
OLMEDO Carlos Javier
CLARKE Aidan
RESTREPO MONSALVE Wilber Alonso
ANISKOV Sergey
ACAR Ibrahim Ahmed
CORREA VILA Luis

SOUDERS Peter
ROGER Benjamin
ALONSO Adrian
BERKAY Deniz
SANTIAGO Victor
FLORENCIA Hector
ARMIJO Gabriel
CENGIZ Mehmet Ali
VERSTRYNGE Rene
DILER Adil
FERNANDEZ BLANCO Oscar
RUIZ Adrian
BRAJDIC Josip
GENOVA Alvaro
CANDEIAS Ricardo
SOLAK Murat Eren
BERNAL Mateo
TURAN Mevlut
ALVAREZ Ricardo
CAGLAYAN Emre
LARA Eduardo

AL SAWAEDI Mohammed

Natipnality
GBR

CZE
USA
POL
VEN
POL
POL
TUN
JPN
JPN
GBR
BEL
CAN
ESP
IRL
ESP
ESP
ESP
HKG
ESP
IRL
COoL
KAZ
TUR
CoL

USA
FRA
ESP
USA
ESP
MEX
USA
TUR
ESP
TUR
ESP
ESP
CRO
ESP
POR
TUR
ESP
TUR
CHI

TUR
MEX
IRQ

Birtiv Date
31.03.94

01.08.86
02.10.01
10.03.94
04.06.97
22.07.94
12.08.92
22.07.97
09.08.97
23.07.98
15.10.98
29.07.95
16.10.94
20.05.95
09.06.86
25.06.94
18.03.98
03.08.96
10.01.94
25.02.96
03.08.88
07.09.87
26.05.94
30.03.00

18.01.96

01.05.90
13.02.96
10.06.97
07.11.95
04.04.93
11.03.96
29.06.94
23.07.99
13.01.98
26.02.01
26.03.98
26.01.89
12.08.96
27.07.99
24.09.75
10.07.01
07.03.96
17.01.01
06.03.98
08.09.01
06.06.95
18.12.99


/fencers/fencer/32114
/fencers/fencer/30507
/fencers/fencer/16374
/fencers/fencer/41535
/fencers/fencer/28316
/fencers/fencer/34839
/fencers/fencer/28293
/fencers/fencer/23374
/fencers/fencer/32326
/fencers/fencer/31992
/fencers/fencer/32642
/fencers/fencer/36229
/fencers/fencer/28145
/fencers/fencer/26064
/fencers/fencer/32294
/fencers/fencer/37461
/fencers/fencer/28694
/fencers/fencer/34328
/fencers/fencer/28695
/fencers/fencer/33127
/fencers/fencer/30044
/fencers/fencer/22059
/fencers/fencer/34545
/fencers/fencer/27309
/fencers/fencer/40826
/fencers/fencer/27141
/fencers/fencer/21560
/fencers/fencer/32389
/fencers/fencer/36175
/fencers/fencer/29297
/fencers/fencer/41553
/fencers/fencer/31176
/fencers/fencer/30761
/fencers/fencer/36182
/fencers/fencer/39398
/fencers/fencer/41529
/fencers/fencer/35237
/fencers/fencer/15659
/fencers/fencer/32600
/fencers/fencer/38106
/fencers/fencer/35386
/fencers/fencer/41530
/fencers/fencer/33961
/fencers/fencer/41528
/fencers/fencer/34722
/fencers/fencer/41531
/fencers/fencer/27262
/fencers/fencer/36979

Bank
9999

9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999

Boints
0

0
0

NameOHAMMEDAWI| Hamzah Habeed M.

BAH Mamadu Hadi

BASIM Al-Hilfi

FANOU Koissi Ataa Duji Francis
KANU Captain Joseph Kaneka
KHARTOL Ajay

LUKOBI JOHNSON Reginald
SAMURA Abdulai Sorie

Nationality
SLE

IRQ
BEN
SLE
IND
SLE
SLE

Birtiy Date
03.12.82

15.05.97
15.06.86
19.02.80
19.07.79
09.03.80
21.07.79


/fencers/fencer/24776
/fencers/fencer/38743
/fencers/fencer/28582
/fencers/fencer/41083
/fencers/fencer/20887
/fencers/fencer/41521
/fencers/fencer/37319
/fencers/fencer/32183
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